VERISK ANALYTICS INC.

VERISK ANALYTICS INC.
ISIN:  US92345Y1064

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
267.62 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.13% (0.35)

US92345Y1064
VRSK

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

35,198 EUR
S&P 500

267.62 USD (200)
268.23 USD (100)
267.29 USD
268.99 USD
266.355 USD
267.27 USD
267.666305 USD
439,244
117,608,437.93
13,684

WKN: 92345Y106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92345Y1064&ID_NOTATION=31127390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92345Y1064&ID_NOTATION=31127390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30378c421e628b5e1b33847cf3e771d4a80aa35ccea92e72eebd4aa13b7f2274&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3beb24967d2397b0&time=1729421429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f28e3a752abef1175ca2bcaa2138a1b1f74d4c52519c46bebbd236188903248&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9bedc3f167b83e901&time=1729421429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=522989967c8e1c72f27f1d532b6f2eed68a7b657c8dfda009bf9ebae1c917fed&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18bb7f9ac24a5d7cb&time=1729421429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b678690fcd0c39db599a276e4fb76215dceeb4f1bab0673f0f9ae57a92a1ed48&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87d4d4162e225eb14&time=1729421429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cec8ca729de00b642c808a0b925b61f9c9d16d5939b21efef5ee1ee95112b137&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25071449628edee85&time=1729421429&tool=RSC

VERISK ANALYTICS INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
267.62 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.13% (0.35)

ISIN US92345Y1064
Symbol VRSK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,198 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 267.62 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 268.23 USD (100)
Open 267.29 USD
High 268.99 USD
Low 266.355 USD
Close (prev. day) 267.27 USD
VWAP 267.666305 USD
Volume (pcs) 439,244
Trading volume 117,608,437.93
Number of trades 13,684
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.83% +12.38% +26.81%
Perf (abs.) +44.29  +2949  +56.58
Beta 0.14 0.32 0.73
Volatility 21.57 19.76 23.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VERISK ANALYTICS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/10/ 17:32 247.20 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 246.40 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 245.90 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 267.62 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 247.30 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.02

0.00

117.61

0.00

268.86 USD (525,169
268.33 USD (717,686
268.89 USD (732,697
249.89 USD (830,141
287.13 USD (2024/07/30
217.34 USD (2024/04/30
287.13 USD (2024/07/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
215.32 USD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

5

13,684
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31127390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31181221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74531003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31145882

VERISK ANALYTICS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

16:49

17:25

17:25

08:05

19:30

08:01

268.10 USD

246.10 EUR

246.60 EUR

246.20 EUR

246.20 EUR

246.20 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31177102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75365119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31135417

VERISK ANALYTICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

= Verisk

Contact Details

VERISK ANALYTICS INC.

545 Washington Boulevard - 07310-1686

Jersey City

Telefon: +1-201-469-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: info@verisk.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bruce Hansen

Therese
Vaughan

Gregory
Hendrick

Jeffrey Dailey

Kathleen
Hogenson

Kimberly
Stevenson
Olumide Soroye
Samuel Liss
Vincent Brooks
Wendy Lane
Lee Shavel
David J. Grover
Elizabeth Mann
Kathlyn Card

Beckles

Melissa
Hendricks

Nicholas Daffan

Patrick
McLaughlin

Sunita Holzer

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@verisk.com
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